
201937036 TOURS.SEMBLANCAY, du  10  au  11 août (simple) 07/08/2019

SO         Amateur:                  Amateur         1         Grand         Prix         (1,15         m),         Amateur         2         Spéciale         au         chrono         (1,10         m),         Amateur         2         Grand         Prix         (1,05         m),         Amateur         2         Grand         Prix         (1,10         m),         Amateur         1         Grand
Prix         (1,20         m),         Amateur         3         Vitesse         (1         m)
SO         Pro:                  Pro         2         Grand         Prix         (1,30         m)         [A]
SO         Préparatoire:                  Préparatoire         (0,95         m)         [P]         [A]         [C],         Préparatoire         (1,05         m)         [P]         [A]         [C],         Préparatoire         (1,10         m)         [P]         [A]         [C]

Epr.1                  -         samedi         10         août
SO         -         Préparatoire         (0,95         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         21

1 RUENES         MATHILDE         -         VONDERFLY         LA
MENNERIE

2 BERTHAULT         AMELIE         -         FOLLY         LOVE         DE
CE

3 CHRETIEN         CORALIE         -         DAME         JULIE
4 BOURGUIGNON         ANNE         -         APACHE         DE

L'ETAPE
5 PERTUE         MARINE         -         BARANA         LISHMAR
6 VEILLET         ANGELINA         -         ADAGIO         DU         HILL
7 BEUGIN         ELOISE         -         VIF         DE         LA         LAITERIE
8 DE         LA         MOTTE         LUCIE         -         VEGA         DU         MAUPAS
9 BLOSSIER         EMELINE         -         KILCORNAN

CHERRY         COVE
10 DE         LAUZON         JOSEPHINE         -         AMARANTE
11 GASSER         MARGOT         -         DINO         BASLIERE
12 LEJAULT         EMMA         -         ELIZA         DE         NAVARRE
13 POMMELLET         VIRGINIE         -         QUELLO

D'OCCAGNES
14 BEYAERT         CLAIRE         -         VYPER         LA

FILONNIERE
15 TRETON         LAETITIA         -         QRACK
16 GARDNER         LAURA         -         HOULBEC
17 YAGGI         EMMA         -         QUINTE         DES         FONTAINES
18 SAVATIER         DIANE         -         FLY         CHUTELIERE
19 DAMBRINE         EMMA         -         AFRICA         DES         TREIZES
20 RUENES         MATHILDE         -         FENTY         D'AMOUR
21 BERTHAULT         AMELIE         -         ELSTAR         LOVE         DE

CE

Epr.2                  -         samedi         10         août
SO         -         Préparatoire         (1,10         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         11

1 DE         LAUZON         JOSEPHINE         -         BAESTRO         DE
NEUVY

2 PELLETIER         FRANCOISE         -         BEAUTY
HEBBFLYER

3 GARCIA         AGATHE         -         RAMSES         DU         GUE
PEAN

4 BOTTIGELLI         CECILE         -         BALNEA         ST
MAURICE

5 NEVEU         FREDERIC         -
6 DERVELOY         SOPHIE         -         DGIN         TONIC
7 BERTHAULT         AMELIE         -         VENUS         DU         HOUX
8 BOURGUIGNON         MARGAUX         -         ROCKSTAR

DE         GALLET
9 BERGER         JESSICA         -         DEFI         DU         CELLIER         LA
10 COUTARD         ANAIS         -         CALLEGRETA         LINARO
11 BARTH         OLIVIA         -         BELINO         DE         TIREAU

Epr.3                  -         samedi         10         août
SO         -         Amateur         2         Grand         Prix         (1,05         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         12

1 DAYET         ELISE         -         PRESTO         DE         PLEVILLE
2 COQUEL         AUDE         -         CANNA         DE         BAZELLE
3 BEYAERT         CLAIRE         -         VYPER         LA

FILONNIERE
4 MOTTAIS         XAVIER         -         QUITUS         DE         L'ERDRE
5 CHAFFAUD         MORGANE         -         BOMBA         DU

PLESSIS
6 BERNARD         AGATHE         -         VIVE         LA         VIE         DU

SART
7 GALLOUX         MARIE         AMELIE         -         ATAMANN

D'IGALTA
8 GASSER         MARGOT         -         DINO         BASLIERE
9 LIGNY         CORINE         -         TIMEROK         DE

MORTAIGUES
10 LORPHELIN         BENOIT         -         ARIANA         DES         ISLES
11 TALBOTTIER         LAURA         -         BAIL         ME         OUT
12 MOREAU         MACKAY         GABRIELLE         -

OTHELLO         DE         ST         GEORGES

Epr.4                  -         samedi         10         août
SO         -         Amateur         2         Spéciale         au         chrono         (1,10         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         17

1 LORPHELIN         BENOIT         -         RUBIA         DE         RUELLE
2 COQUEL         AUDE         -         CANNA         DE         BAZELLE
3 RABOTIN         EMMA         -         BOOBA         BIS
4 DUBOIS         THIBAULT         -         DJARNAC         DE

MADIBE
5 RAFFARIN         PASCAL         -         D         USHUAIA         A

LATINO
6 CHALOPIN         FLORENCE         -         VOIE         LACTEE

D'ELFE
7 DOREAU         NADEGE         -         RAFALE         DU         PLESSY
8 ARCHAIMBAULT         MANON         -         SAPHIR         DE

TALMA
9 BAUDOUX         JULIEN         -         SELECT
10 BLOSSIER         EMELINE         -         VALMIKI         DU         HILL
11 LIGNY         CORINE         -         TIMEROK         DE

MORTAIGUES
12 CORMIER         JIMMY         -         RESOLUE         SINE
13 VANNIER         AUDREY         -         BAMBOU         DU

FRENEY
14 JAFFRELOT         JULIE         -         TERRIBLE         DE         LA

FOLIE
15 SOULAGES         SEBASTIEN         -         KING         OF

CHAKIRA         MA
16 BOTTIGELLI         CECILE         -         BALNEA         ST

MAURICE
17 LORPHELIN         BENOIT         -         ARIANA         DES         ISLES

Epr.5                  -         samedi         10         août
SO         -         Amateur         1         Grand         Prix         (1,15         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         24

1 JEZEQUEL         LAURA         -         AICKSY
2 PELLETIER         FRANCOISE         -         UNGAWE         DU

FOURNEAU
3 RABOTIN         EMMA         -         BEAUTY         DU         TERTRE
4 CHAFFAUD         MORGANE         -         CRACK         DES

FORETS
5 DOREAU         NADEGE         -         NIKI         DU         PLESSY
6 RAFFARIN         PASCAL         -         D         USHUAIA         A

LATINO
7 LENORMAND         FABRICE         -         TOSIER         DU

ROZEL
8 LORPHELIN         BENOIT         -         RUBIA         DE         RUELLE
9 CORMIER         JIMMY         -         RESOLUE         SINE
10 TRIQUET         CLARA         -         ULTIME         VENDEENNE
11 MIRANDA         PHILIPPE         ALEXAN         -         ESTRELLA

TARDONNE
12 AIGUESPARSES         CHLOE         -         GIBSY         C
13 BERGER         JESSICA         -         TENESSEE         DE

BRESME
14 DE         MIEULLE         FLORENCE         -         SANTIAGO

MAIL
15 SOULAGES         SEBASTIEN         -         KING         OF

CHAKIRA         MA
16 BRUNET         STEVEN         -         DATTEO
17 DELAMARE         CHLOE         -         TALENT         D'ELLE
18 Forfait         DE         TASTES         THOMAS         -         CHERMAN

DE         L'ABBAYE
19 BLOSSIER         EMELINE         -         ALISCA         DU         HILL
20 DE         MIEULLE         REGIS         -         BEST         OFF         DU

GRAVIER
21 DAMBRINE         EMMA         -         URANN         DU         LENT
22 MOTTAIS         XAVIER         -         BETTYBOOP

D'ARCHANGE
23 BARTH         OLIVIA         -         ROMANCE         DES         GARINS
24 JEZEQUEL         LAURA         -         UICKSY

Epr.6                  -         dimanche         11         août
SO         -         Amateur         3         Vitesse         (1         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         13

1 PONGE         DOMINIQUE         -         OLDOWAY
2 BAUDRY         VALENTINE         -         APAX         NOUBA
3 PAVIOT         ANTOINE         -         BRIN         D'ORGE
4 RUENES         MATHILDE         -         FENTY         D'AMOUR
5 DUFROUX         CYRIL         -         PRISCA         DE         VILVERT
6 DUPONT         MAGALI         -         ARAGON         DE

BERNIERES
7 TURQUAIS         OPHELIE         -
8 BERNARD         AGATHE         -         VIVE         LA         VIE         DU

SART
9 BARTH         OLIVIA         -         ALOE         DE         LA         BUVINIERE
10 GIRAUD         CAMILLE         -         EDEN         DU         P'TIT

SOLEIL
11 LEJAULT         EMMA         -         ELIZA         DE         NAVARRE
12 FOUASSIER         MAEVA         -         OMYSITO         DES

TOUCHES
13 ALLION         LAINE         ANOUK         -         DIESEL         DU

MOTTY

Epr.7                  -         dimanche         11         août
SO         -         Préparatoire         (1,05         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         13

1 PERTUE         MARINE         -         BARANA         LISHMAR
2 VEILLET         ANGELINA         -         ADAGIO         DU         HILL
3 BERTHAULT         AMELIE         -         ELSTAR         LOVE         DE

CE
4 LERAILLER         NOEMIE         -         CHELSEA         DU

CEDRE
5 BLOSSIER         LEA         -         TESS         DU         PETIT         ODON
6 BARTH         OLIVIA         -         TANDEM
7 DUPONT         MAGALI         -         ARAGON         DE

BERNIERES
8 GARNIER         CLEA         -         TOBLERONE         DE

L'ORMILY
9 RENAUD         QUENTIN         -         TESTOSTER'ONE
10 LEROUILLY         MARC         -         DIAMS         DE

SCARGUEL
11 BAUDRY         VALENTINE         -         APAX         NOUBA
12 GASSER         MARGOT         -         DINO         BASLIERE
13 COQUEL         AUDE         -         CANNA         DE         BAZELLE

Epr.8                  -         dimanche         11         août
SO         -         Amateur         2         Grand         Prix         (1,10         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         30

1 DUPONT         MAGALI         -         CIRCEE         DOMERGUIE
2 PELLETIER         FRANCOISE         -         BEAUTY

HEBBFLYER
3 DE         MIEULLE         REGIS         -         DAUPHIN         DU

GRAVIER
4 BAUDOUX         JULIEN         -         SELECT
5 DUFROUX         CYRIL         -         PRENIUM         DU         JORET
6 BLOSSIER         EMELINE         -         VALMIKI         DU         HILL
7 GALLARD         MARINE         -         OLYMPIA         DE         GY
8 MARIN         MARIE         EMILIE         -         DIAMS         DU

MONTEIL
9 JEANSON         ZOE         -         TASCO         BOY
10 TALBOTTIER         LAURA         -         BAIL         ME         OUT
11 AIGUESPARSES         CHLOE         -         GIBSY         C
12 DUBOIS         THIBAULT         -         DJARNAC         DE

MADIBE
13 JACQUEMARD         MELANIE         -         TORNADE         DE

VIRY
14 BERGER         JESSICA         -         DEFI         DU         CELLIER         LA
15 CHAFFAUD         MORGANE         -         BOMBA         DU

PLESSIS
16 PEJOT         PAULINE         -         VERSAILLES         AMOR
17 COQUEL         AUDE         -         CANNA         DE         BAZELLE
18 GALLOUX         MARIE         AMELIE         -         ATAMANN

D'IGALTA
19 VANNIER         AUDREY         -         BAMBOU         DU

FRENEY
20 GARNIER         CLEA         -         TOBLERONE         DE

L'ORMILY
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21 COUTARD         ANAIS         -         CALLEGRETA         LINARO
22 GARCIA         AGATHE         -         RAMSES         DU         GUE

PEAN
23 PERCEVAULT         MELINA         -         BRIGAND         DE

VIJON
24 MEUNIER         PIERRE         -         VEGAS         DU         BUHOT
25 BARTH         OLIVIA         -         BELINO         DE         TIREAU
26 RENAUD         QUENTIN         -         TESTOSTER'ONE
27 PELLETIER         FRANCOISE         -         UNGAWE         DU

FOURNEAU
28 DE         MIEULLE         REGIS         -         DRAKKAR         DU

GRAVIER
29 DOREAU         NADEGE         -         RAFALE         DU         PLESSY
30 DERVELOY         SOPHIE         -         DGIN         TONIC

Epr.9                  -         dimanche         11         août
SO         -         Amateur         1         Grand         Prix         (1,20         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         16

1 CORMIER         JIMMY         -         RESOLUE         SINE
2 SOULAGES         SEBASTIEN         -         KING         OF

CHAKIRA         MA
3 VAN         UFFELEN         CLARA         -         AFRIQUE         DU         SUD
4 BERTHAULT         AMELIE         -         VENUS         DU         HOUX
5 DE         MIEULLE         REGIS         -         BEST         OFF         DU

GRAVIER
6 MARIN         LAURENT         -         DAIQUIRI         DE         LA

POMME
7 CHAFFAUD         MORGANE         -         CRACK         DES

FORETS
8 Forfait         DE         TASTES         THOMAS         -         CHERMAN

DE         L'ABBAYE
9 LANCEREAU         AGATHE         -         SILVER         DU

BOISPRINCE
10 BERGER         JESSICA         -         TENESSEE         DE

BRESME
11 DOREAU         NADEGE         -         NIKI         DU         PLESSY
12 LENORMAND         FABRICE         -         TOSIER         DU

ROZEL
13 JACQUEMARD         MELANIE         -         TORNADE         DE

VIRY
14 TRIQUET         CLARA         -         ULTIME         VENDEENNE
15 GIRAUD         CAMILLE         -         BALLERINE         D'OC
16 THOMAS         SYLVIE         -         ADONIS         DE         LANDETTE

Epr.10                  -         dimanche         11         août
SO         -         Pro         2         Grand         Prix         (1,30         m)
Nbr.         d'engagés:         17

1 VERNHES         VINCENT         -         URAKA         DU         MESNIL
2 ROSTIN         CHARLOTTE         -         BAILA         DU         VEILLON
3 DE         MIEULLE         FLORENCE         -         SANTIAGO

MAIL
4 THOMAS         SYLVIE         -         ALIZE         DE         LANDETTE
5 LE         GUISQUET         MAXIME         -         APERO         DE

CRAZY
6 NEVEU         FREDERIC         -         QUAPONE         DES

CABANES
7 PAVIOT         ANTOINE         -         CLEVELAND         DE

VALLET
8 TAVERNIERE         PROUHEZE         -         AVRIL

D'AUXIGNY
9 VERNHES         VINCENT         -         COMIC         DE         LINE
10 LE         GREL         ERIC         -         GONDOLA         VAN         HET

LINDEHOF
11 VERGER         EMMANUELLE         -         K         AVE         CAESAR

DAUDAIE
12 ROSTIN         CHARLOTTE         -         APACHE         DE

BAUGY
13 DE         MIEULLE         FLORENCE         -         BAMBI         DU

GRAVIER
14 THOMAS         SYLVIE         -         UNIQUE         DE         LANDETTE
15 LE         GUISQUET         MAXIME         -         AL         CAPONE         DU

CHARME
16 BARTH         OLIVIA         -         ROMANCE         DES         GARINS
17 VERNHES         VINCENT         -         E.T.         VD         TOJOPE

HOEVE
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